Ferris State University

SCH's by Residency and Level

201505 (4th day count July 7, 2015)

Upper/Lower

Residency

Kendall International
Kendall International
Kendall International
Kendall International
Kendall International
Kendall International
Kendall International

Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Non-Resident

Kendall Resident
Kendall Resident
Kendall Resident
Kendall Resident
Kendall Resident
Kendall Resident
Kendall Resident

Midwestern Compac
Midwestern Compac
Midwestern Compac
Midwestern Compac
Midwestern Compac
Midwestern Compac
Midwestern Compac

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
TOTAL

Level

1st Professional
Doctorate
Graduate
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior

Senior

1st Professional
Doctorate
Graduate
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior

Senior

1st Professional
Doctorate
Graduate
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior

Senior

1st Professional
Doctorate
Graduate
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior

Senior

1st Professional
Doctorate
Graduate
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior

Senior

1st Professional
Doctorate
Graduate
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior

Senior

On-Campus
(Big Rapids M MB MX)
SCH's

6.00

3.00

3.00
6.00
12.00

3.00

110.00

198.00
291.00
229.00
522.00
921.00

2,509.00
325.00
616.00
400.00

1,028.00

2,598.00

7,911.00

17,691.00

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

12.00
12.00
39.00

15.00
21.00

36.00
42.00

302.00

96.00
147.00
365.00
551.00

3.00

6.00

6.00

1,653.00

Off-Campus
(No M MB MX no V..)
SCH's

8.00

6.00

6.00

13.00
69.00

134.00
191.00
959.00
113.00
818.00
2,997.00

5,314.00

Internet
(V.. courses)
SCH's

3.00

3.00

18.00

417.00
21.00
83.00

129.00

471.00

187.00

735.00
154.00
667.00
1,821.00
6,682.00

11,391.00

Total

.00
.00
.00
.00
12.00
12.00
45.00

.00
.00
15.00
.00
21.00
36.00
45.00

.00

.00
302.00
96.00
158.00
371.00
572.00

.00
.00
.00
6.00
.00
.00
.00

128.00
.00
621.00
312.00
312.00
667.00
1,461.00

2,696.00
459.00
1,548.00
1,513.00
1,808.00
5,243.00
17,590.00

36,049.00



Ferris State University
SCH's by Residency and Level
201508 (4th day count Sep 03, 2015)

Upper/Lower
On-Campus

(Big Rapids M MB MX)
Residency Level SCH's
Kendall International 1st Professional
Kendall International Doctorate
Kendall International Graduate
Kendall International Freshman 12.00
Kendall International Sophomore
Kendall International Junior
Kendall International Senior
Kendall Non-Resident  1st Professional
Kendall Non-Resident  Doctorate
Kendall Non-Resident ~ Graduate
Kendall Non-Resident  Freshman
Kendall Non-Resident ~ Sophomore
Kendall Non-Resident ~ Junior 36.00
Kendall Non-Resident  Senior
Kendall Resident 1st Professional
Kendall Resident Doctorate
Kendall Resident Graduate
Kendall Resident Freshman
Kendall Resident Sophomore
Kendall Resident Junior 12.00
Kendall Resident Senior 37.50
Midwestern Compac 1st Professional
Midwestern Compac Doctorate
Midwestern Compac Graduate
Midwestern Compac Freshman
Midwestern Compac Sophomore
Midwestern Compac Junior
Midwestern Compac Senior
Non-Resident 1st Professional 592.50
Non-Resident Doctorate
Non-Resident Graduate 798.00
Non-Resident Freshman 3,258.00
Non-Resident Sophomore 2,388.00
Non-Resident Junior 2,105.00
Non-Resident Senior 3,615.00
Resident 1st Professional 11,327.00
Resident Doctorate
Resident Graduate 1,054.00
Resident Freshman 29,200.00
Resident Sophomore 23,083.00
Resident Junior 20,277.00
Resident Senior 25,126.00
TOTAL

122,921.00

On-Campus Off-Campus

(Kendall) (No M MB MX no V..)

SCH's SCH's
42.00
121.00
119.00
114.00
202.00
64.00
211.00
234.00
139.00

262.00 3.00
390.00

2,776.00 3.00

2,665.00 43.00

3,311.00 31.00

3,410.00 24.00

36.00

12.00

6.00

7.00

37.00

477.00

3.00 471.00

462.00

3.00 1,072.00

3,906.00

3.00 7,348.00

14,069.00 13,938.00

Internet
(V.. courses)
SCH's

7.00

3.00

10.00
9.00

3.00

339.00
21.00
35.00
73.00

200.00

46.00

930.00
843.00
1,259.00
2,632.00
9,348.00

Total

.00

.00
42.00
133.00
119.00
114.00
202.00

.00

.00
64.00
211.00
234.00
175.00
272.00

.00

.00
390.00
2,782.00
2,708.00
3,364.00
3,480.50

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

595.50
.00
1,173.00
3,291.00
2,429.00
2,185.00
3,852.00

11,373.00
477.00
2,458.00
30,505.00
25,417.00
26,815.00
41,825.00

15,758.00 166,686.00



